Campaign for Public Education (CPE) endorsed School
Trustee candidates are poised for election in TDSB wards
across Toronto Oct 27t pledging to give students &
communities what they need to succeed! Each candidate
backs fully funding public education. United with all board
members they will advance a co-ordinated program for
public education across Toronto. OSSTF D12 is a member
of CPE and recognises its trustee endorsements.

CPE endorsements:

e Chris Glover, ward 2 Etobicoke Centre

e Matias De Dovitiis, ward 4 York West

e Howard Kaplan, ward 5 York Centre

e Robin Pilkey, ward 7 Parkdale High Park

e Jennifer Arp, ward 8 Eglinton Lawrence

e Ausma Malik, ward 10 Trinity Spadina

e Alexander Brown, ward 12 Willowdale

e Chris Moise, ward 14 Toronto Centre

e Cathy Dandy, ward 15 Danforth

e Robert Cerjanec, ward 17 Don Valley East

e Parthi Kandavel, ward 18 Scarborough Southwest
e David Smith, ward 19 Scarborough Centre

e Manna Wong, ward 20 Scarborough Agincourt

e Shaun Chen, ward 21 Scarborough Rouge River
« Joseph Khargie, ward 22 Scarborough East

Chris Glover: info@chrisglover.org , www.chrisglover.org

Matias De Douvitiis: info@matiasdedouitiis.ca, www.matiasdedovitiis.ca, 647-867-5776
Howard Kaplan: re.elect_howardk@yahoo.ca, www.howardkaplan.ca

Robin Pllkey vote.robinpilkey@gmail.com, www.robinpilkey.com, 647-499-6676
Jennifer Arp:  info@jenniferarp.ca, www_jenniferarp.ca

Ausma Malik: contact@AusmaMalik.ca, www.AusmaMalik.ca

Alexander Brown; alexander.brown.ward12@gmail.com, www.alexanderbrownward12.weebly.com, 647-391-8410




Chris Moise; chris@chrismoise.ca, www.chrismoise.ca, 647-496-0956

Cathy Dandy: cathy.dandy@gmail.com, www.cathydandy.ca, 416-461-1032
Robert Cerjanec: rob@voterob.ca, www.voterob.ca, 647-557-7683

Parthi Kandavel: pkandavel@gmail.com, www.Parthi2014.ca, 416-271-7492

David Smith: relectdavidsmith@gmail.com, www.reelectdavidsmith4trustee.com , 416-321-2641
Manna Wong: manna@mannawong.com, www.mannawong.com, 647-313-6835
Shaun Chen: shaun@shaunchen.ca, www.shaunchen.ca, 647-567-6802

Joseph Khargie: josephkhargie@gmail.com, www.Khargie4Trustee.ca
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J Y =15 NIRMALA ARMSTRONG , Regional Councillor CINDY HACKELBERG
i = .._._.MNW_.\ COMPASS CHUNG, Ward 5, Councillor Area 1, Markham Ward 1/Vaughan Ward 5
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A GINO ROSATI, Regional Councillor Area 3, Markham Wards 4 & 5
Catholic School Board SANDRA YEUNG RACCO, Councillor York Catholic District Schoo! Board
Town of East Gwillimbury ELISABETH CROWE
KEVIN MORRISON rmmm:a g STEVE WOOLRIDGE, Councillor Aurora/King/Whichurch Shouffville
(East Toronto) Wards 26,29,30,31,32,33,34 Town of Georgina TERESA CIARAVELLA
MARIA RIZZO COUNCILLORS MARGARET QUIRK, Mayor Vaughan-Area 1
(North York) Wards 15,16,23,25 ) NAOMI DAVISON, Ward 1, Councillor MALRNE MOGADO
MARINA LACCONA Public School Trustees DAVE NEESON, Ward 3, Councillor Milliken/Markham/Unionville
(North York) Wards 8,9,10 Town of Newmarket >z%__omﬁmmh‘m___
PAULINA CORPUZ TONY VAN BYNEN, Mayor
(Scarborough) Wards 35,36,38,42 wmbﬁmq_cm—. NO ‘_ A. WASIM JARRAH, Ward 1, Councillor
JO-ANN DAVIS
cope343 (Toronto) Wards 19,20,21,22,27,28 (to be confirmed by delegates)

Candidates Endorsed by the




